



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2562 of 1986

Iswar And Others
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Chandra Kumar Singh, H.K. Sharma,
Harsh Kumar Sharma
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

Compliance report is still awaited.

List after four weeks.

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)

January 22, 2026
SFH